HOT N' HILLY 5K AGE GROUP RESULTS

R s SATURDAY, AUGUST 19, 2017
5K Top Males Overall based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib # Name Finish Pace Age
1 869 SARTIN, RON 20:05.34 6:29 48
5K Top Females Overall based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib # Name Finish Pace Age
1 822 MCKINNIS, KAREN 22:02.30 7:06 55
5K Top Male Masters based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib # Name Finish Pace Age
1 754 BARB, CHRIS 23:27.43 7:34 42
5K Top Female Masters based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib # Name Finish Pace Age
1 820 MAY, LAURA 30:03.46 9:42 61
5K Age Group Results for Males 9 & Under based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib # Name Finish Pace Age
1 762 BOWIE, JAKE 46:43.94 15:04 9
2 874 ANDREWS, LAWSON 47:29.11 15:19 7
3 862 WALTON, AIDEN 50:23.75 16:15 7
4 863 WALTON, ELIAS 50:38.26 16:20 6
5 805 HAY, ELIJAH 50:56.66 16:26 7
6 861 VANNAUSSLE, KAWNON 54:09.11 17:28 9
7 811 JOHNSON, DREW 57:57.24 18:42 5
8 812 JOHNSON, LUCAS 57:58.78 18:42 6
9 798 GILMORE, JASPER 1:02:33.81 20:11 8
5K Age Group Results for Females 9 & Under based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib # Name Finish Pace Age
1 975 CABLE, ISABELLE 29:09.10 9:24 8
2 986 LANDORF, JASMINE 30:25.78 9:49 9
3 792 FIELDS, ADDISON 31:09.37 10:03 8
4 803 HAY, MCKENNA 34:47.87 11:13 9
5 865 WILLIAMS, PARKER 38:48.41 12:31 7
6 782 DAY, ALLIE 40:43.70 13:08 9
7 877 MCKENNY, OLIVIA 42:24.73 13:41 8
8 878 MCKENNY, JILL 49:18.31 15:54 6
9 873 LOPEZ, KEZZIE 51:15.50 16:32 8
10 827 MUMERT, MADY 53:00.77 17:06 8
11 842 SALSIG, HAYLEIGH 55:21.33 17:51 8
12 799 GILMORE, CORDEILA 1:01:36.97  19:52 6
13 888 MILLER, BELLA 1:01:37.69 19:53 8
14 843 SALSIG, EMMA 1:02:38.43  20:12 5
5K Age Group Results for Males 10-14 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib # Name Finish Pace Age
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HOT N' HILLY 5K AGE GROUP RESULTS

SATURDAY, AUGUST 19, 2017

ETEM, BRETT
SMITH, FINLEY
HEUPLERSON, TALIYN
BROWN, AUSTIN
FLAKE, JADEN
ETEM, KYLE
SWAFFORD, LANDON

25:10.65
26:01.77
30:32.69
30:40.77
34:33.71
34:46.95
50:23.11

8:07
8:24
9:51
9:54
11:09
11:13
16:15

5K Age Group Results for Females 10-14 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib #
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5K Age Group Results for Males 15-19 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib #
1 815
2 758

Name
SMITH, PIPER

ROWELL, HARPER

BOWIE, ELIZABETH

SCHUTTEN, LEXIE
VANNAUSSLE, HELENA

CRUEGER, ESTELLA

ANDREWS, NORA
WILLIAMS, MORGAN

Name
KETTLECAMP, JAY
BOWIE, MATT

Finish
30:35.06
31:12.75
31:39.17
36:44.65
36:45.27
42:22.97
47:29.20
59:37.66

Finish
21:20.55
40:45.43

Pace
9:52
10:04
10:13
11:51
11:51
13:40
15:19
19:14

Pace
6:53
13:09

5K Age Group Results for Females 15-19 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib #
821
808
845
835
856
766
846

N oo b WN

5K Age Group Results for Males 20-29 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib #
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Name
MCBROOM, SHYANNE
HOOP, LEXI
SHORT, SYNDNEY
RHOTEN, STERRA
STREET, AMBER
BROTHERTON, ARIA
SIMONS, STARLA

Name
AGEE, CALEB
MCGOON, ADAM
EDWARDS, AARON
BURGIO, DAVID
BURGIO, TIMOTHY
BROWN, CONRAD

Finish
35:18.60
40:13.36
42:25.69
45:18.29
46:33.63
49:24.66

1:01:39.19

Finish
25:20.61
26:01.02
31:40.09
34:48.42
34:48.43
39:39.91

Pace

11:23
12:58
13:41
14:37
15:01
15:56
19:53

Pace
8:10
8:24
10:13
11:14
11:14
12:47

5K Age Group Results for Females 20-29 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib #
1 403
2 752

Name
BARRY, SARA
BAKER, STACIE

Finish
36:10.00
36:46.55

Pace
11:40
11:52
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5K Age Group Results for Males 30-39 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position
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HOT N' HILLY 5K AGE GROUP RESULTS

SATURDAY, AUGUST 19, 2017

BROWN, LAUREN

BRECKENRIDGE, BRENNA

WILLIAMS, KELSEY
NOONE, MARISSA

Name
WRIGHT, STEVEN
FIELDS, BRIAN
CABLE, ANTHONY
SMITH, JACOB
HOLMES, SHANE
JOHNSON, MARK
CAHMLAN, TOMMY
RANKIN, JUSTIN
DAY, JEREMY
ANDREWS, BRANDON
CURTIS, KYLE
MUMERT, MICHAEL
SALSIG, ZACHARY
SLOAN, ALLEN
HARRIS, MARK
ANDERSON, JASON

39:39.51
51:46.03
55:55.04
55:55.05

Finish
21:02.34
25:13.06
29:09.28
30:35.21
34:20.11
34:47.95
35:08.70
35:17.53
40:44.42
47:33.44
48:52.41
53:01.64
55:30.69
58:42.41

1:03:31.41
1:09:55.20

12:47
16:42
18:02
18:02

Pace
6:47
8:08
9:24
9:52
11:05
11:13
11:20
11:23
13:08
15:20
15:46
17:06
17:54
18:56
20:29
22:33

5K Age Group Results for Females 30-39 based on Gun Elapsed time
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5K Age Group Results for Males 40-49 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position
1
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Bib #
781
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823
810
847
978
841

Bib #
980
771
761
983
768

Name

DAVENPORT, STEPHANIE

BARULICH, ALISON
RANKIN, DENICE
BAKER, SAMANTHA
SMITH, MELISSA
WILLIAMS, MELISSA
STERN, CARA
MCKENNY, MACKINZIE
MEACHER, LACI
JOHNSON, ALISA
SLOAN, TRACEY
PATTERSON, MARY
SALSIG, RACHEL

Name
BALLESTEROS, MIKE
BROWN, MARK
BOWIE, GREG
MRAD, DAVID
BROTHERTON, JOSH

Finish
27:32.28
28:50.70
31:46.41
32:09.11
35:25.46
38:48.81
48:50.24
49:18.28
54:48.42
57:29.85
58:42.18

1:00:12.28
1:00:13.56

Finish
27:00.58
27:57.06
28:52.32
40:11.97
46:53.74

Pace

8:53

9:18

10:15
10:22
11:25
12:31
15:45
15:54
17:41
18:33
18:56
19:25
19:25

Pace
8:43
9:01
9:19
12:58
15:07
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HOT N' HILLY 5K AGE GROUP RESULTS

SATURDAY, AUGUST 19, 2017

LOWE, JOSH
ULLRICH, JOHN

51:43.07
54:50.34

16:41
17:41

5K Age Group Results for Females 40-49 based on Gun Elapsed time
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5K Age Group Results for Males 50-59 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position
1

2
3
4

Bib #
806
987
871
800
893
772
895
759
790
765
753
784
802
787
886
817
757
859
839
836
896
824

Bib #
889
831
795
786

Name
HENDRICK, CHIQUITA
JONES, CARISSA
ROWELL, JAYME
HANEY, LAURA
JAHNKE, CINDY
BURKETT, STEFANIE
FLAKE, SANDRA
BOWIE, KIM
FESLER, LAURA
BROTHERTON, STEPHANIE
BARB, STACY
DITTMAN, BRANDY
HAY, BRETTE
ETEM, KRISTIN
SMITH, NANCY
KNOPF, ANNETTE
BELL, FAWN
ULLRICH, DONNINA
RONNFELDT, KRISTINA
RICHARDSON, TAMI
GUILLEN, JEANNIE
MERRITT, NATALIE

Name
WILLIAMS, JEFFERY
RAFFERTY, RON
FOSTER, TIM
EDWARDS, LES

Finish
30:31.74
31:01.41
31:24.52
32:01.55
32:42.62
34:13.43
37:11.33
39:56.38
40:11.39
43:07.10
46:40.71
50:38.98
51:27.05
51:27.38
51:41.68
51:42.63
52:21.23
54:49.10
56:09.35
58:31.81
58:41.46

1:00:58.78

Finish
24:26.69
29:25.94
33:42.73
53:48.05

Pace
9:51
10:00
10:08
10:20
10:33
11:02
11:59
12:53
12:58
13:55
15:03
16:20
16:36
16:36
16:40
16:41
16:53
17:41
18:07
18:53
18:56
19:40

Pace
7:53
9:29
10:52
17:21

5K Age Group Results for Females 50-59 based on Gun Elapsed time
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4

5K Age Group Results for Males 60-69 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position
1
2
3

Bib #
849
892
870
780

Bib #
774
890
825

Name
SMITH, TRELLA
PATRICK, GWEN
OLDHAM, CHRIS

DARAKIJIAN, LORNA

Name
CHAEFFINS, TOM
BAILEY, JODY
MONTGOMERY, GARY

Finish
38:38.40
45:14.46
46:24.23

1:01:00.14

Finish
24:37.20
29:48.75
57:59.65

Pace

12:28
14:35
14:58
19:41

Pace
7:56
9:37
18:42
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HOT N' HILLY 5K AGE GROUP RESULTS
M SATURDAY, AUGUST 19, 2017 Timed by
4 887 MILLER, JOE 1:02:36.55  20:12 64 M 5k

5K Age Group Results for Females 60-69 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Finish Pace Age Gender  Division
1 834 REDDING, CINDY 38:37.68 12:27 64 F 5k
2 755 BARB, DEBBIE 45:33.88 14:42 64 F 5k
3 776 CIBERT, JANET 48:51.12 15:45 62 F 5k
4 840 ROTHENBERGER, RUTH 51:43.23 16:41 69 F 5k
5 984 HOPKINS, CAROL 51:46.89 16:42 61 F 5K
6 778 CURTIS, SUSAN 56:08.80 18:06 65 F 5k
7 880 WITT, CRICKET 59:38.63 19:14 62 F 5k

5K Age Group Results for Males 70 & Over based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Finish Pace Age Gender  Division
1 763 BOYER, RON 24:21.60 7:51 70 M 5k
2 977 LUND, GENE 32:40.17 10:32 76 M 5K

5K Age Group Results for Females 70 & Over based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib # Name Finish Pace Age Gender  Division
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